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N O N - E N D O R S E M E N T  &  D I S C L A I M E R  N O T I C E

Activity ID #ZAG0020185

C O N F I D E N T I A L I T Y  &  D I S C L A I M E R

The information contained in the following Marketing Brochure is proprietary and strictly confidential. It is intended to be reviewed only by the party receiving it from Marcus & Millichap and should not be made available to any other
person or entity without the written consent of Marcus & Millichap. This Marketing Brochure has been prepared to provide summary, unverified information to prospective purchasers, and to establish only a preliminary level of
interest in the subject property. The information contained herein is not a substitute for a thorough due diligence investigation. Marcus & Millichap has not made any investigation, and makes no warranty or representation, with
respect to the income or expenses for the subject property, the future projected financial performance of the property, the size and square footage of the property and improvements, the presence or absence of contaminating

substances, PCB's or asbestos, the compliance with State and Federal regulations, the physical condition of the improvements thereon, or the financial condition or business prospects of any tenant, or any tenant’s plans or intentions
to continue its occupancy of the subject property. The information contained in this Marketing Brochure has been obtained from sources we believe to be reliable; however, Marcus & Millichap has not verified, and will not verify, any of

the information contained herein, nor has Marcus & Millichap conducted any investigation regarding these matters and makes no warranty or representation whatsoever regarding the accuracy or completeness of the information
provided. All potential buyers must take appropriate measures to verify all of the information set forth herein.

N O N - E N D O R S E M E N T  N O T I C E

Marcus & Millichap is not affiliated with, sponsored by, or endorsed by any commercial tenant or lessee identified in this marketing package. The presence of any corporation's logo or name is not intended to indicate or imply
affiliation with, or sponsorship or endorsement by, said corporation of Marcus & Millichap, its affiliates or subsidiaries, or any agent, product, service, or commercial listing of Marcus & Millichap, and is solely included for the purpose

of providing tenant lessee information about this listing to prospective customers. 

ALL PROPERTY SHOWINGS ARE BY APPOINTMENT ONLY. PLEASE CONSULT YOUR MARCUS & MILLICHAP AGENT FOR MORE DETAILS.

R E N T  D I S C L A I M E R

Any rent or income information in this offering memorandum, with the exception of actual, historical rent collections, represent good faith projections of potential future rent only, and Marcus & Millichap makes no representations as
to whether such rent may actually be attainable. Local, state, and federal laws regarding restrictions on rent increases may make these projections impossible, and Buyer and its advisors should conduct their own investigation to

determine whether such rent increases are legally permitted and reasonably attainable.

OFFICES THROUGHOUT THE U.S. AND CANADA   //  marcusmillichap.com
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Senior Director Investments
San Francisco
Direct: 415.625.2111
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EXCLUSIVELY 
LISTED BY

60 PALOMA AVE





OFFERING SUMMARY
60 PALOMA AVE

FINANCIAL
Listing Price $2,400,000

NOI $120,050

Cap Rate 5.07%

Price/SF $582.52

Rent/SF $3.42

Price/Unit $480,000

OPERATIONAL
Gross SF 4,120 SF

# of Units 5

Lot Size 0.1 Acres (4,500 SF)

Occupancy 100%

Year Built 1965

Listing Price

$2,400,000
Cap Rate

5.07%
# of Units

5
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INVESTMENT OVERVIEW
Price $2,400,000

Price per SF $583

Price per Unit $480,000

GRM 14.2

CAP Rate 5.07%

Debt Coverage Ratio 1.58

OPERATING DATA
Gross Scheduled Income $169,020

Other Income $2,400

Total Scheduled Income $171,420

Vacancy Cost $5,071

Gross Income $166,349

Operating Expenses -$46,300

Net Operating Income $120,050

Pre-Tax Cash Flow $44,126

FINANCING DATA
Down Payment $800,000

Debt Service $75,924

Debt Service Monthly $6,327

60 PALOMA AVE
FINANCIAL SUMMARY
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60 PALOMA AVE
RENT ROLL 



INCOME Current Year 1 NOTES PER UNIT PER SF

Rental Income

Gross Scheduled Rent 169,020 199,800 39,960 48.50

Physical Vacancy (5,071) 3.0% (5,994) 3.0% (1,199) (1.45)

TOTAL VACANCY ($5,071) 3.0% ($5,994) 3.0% ($1,199) ($1)

Effective Rental Income 163,949 193,806 38,761 47.04

Other Income

2,400 2,400 480 0.58

TOTAL OTHER INCOME $2,400 $2,400 $480 $0.58

EFFECTIVE GROSS INCOME $166,349 $196,206 $39,241 $47.62

EXPENSES Current Year 1 NOTES PER UNIT PER SF

Real Estate Taxes 31,000 31,000 6,200 7.52

Insurance 3,537 3,537 707 0.86

2,814 2,814 563 0.68

2,465 2,465 493 0.60

2,734 2,734 547 0.66

3,750 3,750 750 0.91

TOTAL EXPENSES $46,300 $46,300 $9,260 $11.24

EXPENSES AS % OF EGI 27.8% 23.6%

NET OPERATING INCOME $120,050 $149,906 $29,981 $36.38

Laundry Income

Utilities - Electric/Gas

Utilities - Water & Sewer

Trash Removal

Repairs & Maintenance
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60 PALOMA AVE
INCOME & EXPENSES
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60 PALOMA AVE
AERIAL MAP
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